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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 1 1 1T 1 7 1 

*Kiran Chhetri453
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.500 3.2003.8003.4003.900Diff:1 
8.1008.000 8.850 8.800 9.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.65012.650 11.30012.600 12.95012.25011.900Final:

Place: 1 2 5 1T 13T 1 2 

*Diego Laverde456
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.300 3.5003.3003.1004.300Diff:2 
8.7008.450 8.550 9.050 7.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
72.80011.200 12.20012.050 12.95011.65012.750Final:

Place: 5 4T 2 5 2 4 3 

*Ryan Heck257
Clovis- NC

3.200 3.400 3.1003.5002.9003.200Diff:3 
8.4008.950 8.000 9.000 9.0508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.45012.450 11.50012.500 11.95010.90012.150Final:

Place: 26 3 3 17 3 2 4 

*Colin Kilian59
Agility- SC

12.400 3.300 3.1003.4003.4004.200Diff:4 
8.7006.350 7.800 8.800 8.900-1.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.70012.200 11.80012.200 10.75011.20010.550Final:

Place: 4 9 11 6* 10T 5T 5 

*Carter Gaedtke551
High Sierra- NV

2.400 3.100 2.3003.0002.8003.500Diff:5 
9.0508.750 7.650 8.600 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.50011.450 11.35011.300 11.70010.45012.250Final:

Place: 6 4T 8 6* 21 5T 6 

Tai Hiroshima229
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.400 3.200 2.6003.3002.6003.500Diff:6 
8.7508.450 8.300 8.350 7.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90010.350 11.35011.650 11.70010.90011.950Final:

Place: 3 6* 14T 14 5T 10 7 

*Jake Abelson839
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

11.600 2.700 2.2001.9002.6003.200Diff:7 
8.6509.200 8.000 9.450 9.150-0.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.70011.850 10.85011.050 10.95010.60012.400Final:

Place: 2 21T 21T 3 4 3 8 

*Ethan Exum485
Gym Zone- NC

3.200 3.100 2.5002.5002.0003.700Diff:8 
9.1008.750 6.200 8.350 8.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.05011.900 11.60010.550 12.3508.20012.450Final:

Place: 10T 15 4 24 5T 15 9 

Gavin Dougherty256
Clovis- NC

2.200 2.800 1.8003.4003.3003.300Diff:9 
8.7008.300 6.600 8.750 9.0507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05011.850 10.50012.150 10.0509.90011.600Final:

Place: 15T 13 14T 11T 8T 11 10 

Kyle Kenney58
Agility- SC

2.400 2.700 2.4002.4002.8003.700Diff:10 
8.4007.750 7.250 8.950 8.8508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.00011.550 10.80011.050 11.10010.05011.450Final:
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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 19 12 4 16 22 11T

Ian Arthur717
Seawind- SC

3.200 2.600 1.4003.0002.8003.300Diff:11T
8.6508.600 6.700 8.550 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75011.150 10.05011.250 12.2009.20011.900Final:

Place: 25 18 6T 11T 8T 8 11T

*Jonas Werley476
Gym World Cen- AZ

13.200 3.200 3.0003.6003.0003.400Diff:11T
8.1007.200 6.500 8.300 8.350-2.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.550 11.10011.900 11.1009.50010.600Final:

Place: 9 17 17T 19 7 9 13 

*Jacob Mayer842
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

11.600 2.800 2.3002.2002.7002.900Diff:13 
8.7008.850 7.000 9.000 8.900-1.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.60011.700 11.00010.900 10.5509.70011.750Final:

Place: 18 6* 10 20 19 14 14 

Harri Lubas-Nadal398
Go For It USA- NV

2.400 3.000 1.4002.8002.6003.300Diff:14 
9.1508.100 8.000 8.850 7.8508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.25010.850 10.55011.350 10.50010.60011.400Final:

Place: 19 10T 9 23 13T 21 15 

Kyler Mancilla719
Seawind- SC

2.400 2.200 1.4003.0002.4002.900Diff:15 
8.7008.350 8.100 8.900 9.0007.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.60011.200 10.10011.600 10.25010.20011.250Final:

Place: 20 10T 16 18 17 18T 16 

Cris MacKenzie409
Gold Star- NC

1.600 3.000 2.4002.4002.7002.900Diff:16 
7.8508.200 7.500 8.850 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.30011.100 10.25010.950 10.70010.20011.100Final:

Place: 23 8 23 25 10T 17 17 

Evan Prock31
Accel- NC

11.600 2.900 2.0002.8002.6002.500Diff:17 
8.3508.400 7.900 8.000 8.550-1.600Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.60011.450 10.35010.500 10.00010.50010.800Final:

Place: 15T 12 19T 9 27 18T 18T

James Bott227
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.200 2.700 1.6002.7003.0002.800Diff:18T
8.6508.650 7.100 8.400 6.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.8009.000 10.25010.800 11.20010.10011.450Final:

Place: 10T 16 27 21 12 16 18T

Sohan Venkat190
CGC- SC

11.600 2.600 2.7001.8003.1003.200Diff:18T
7.7508.400 6.750 7.650 8.750-1.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.80011.350 10.4509.150 10.4009.85011.600Final:

Place: 15T 23 19T 10 20 12T 20 

Devin Jericiau170
Broadway- SC

11.600 2.600 2.2002.5002.4003.000Diff:20 
8.4508.450 5.900 8.600 7.950-0.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.60010.550 10.65010.800 11.1508.00011.450Final:
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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22 14 13 15 26 24 21 

Victor Joulin-Batejat188
CGC- SC

12.200 2.700 2.0002.4003.1003.500Diff:21 
7.7507.400 6.900 9.000 6.400-1.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.7509.100 9.75011.100 10.90010.00010.900Final:

Place: 12T 24 17T 16 23 23 22 

*Logan Snodgrass399
Go For It USA- NV

2.200 3.000 2.3002.4002.4003.200Diff:22 
7.7008.650 6.550 8.800 7.0008.650Exec:

__.___-0.300 -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.25010.000 10.00010.900 10.8507.95011.550Final:

Place: 14 20 6T 26 24 25 23 

Diego Aviles577
New Hope- SC

2.200 2.500 2.2003.2001.9003.100Diff:23 
7.1508.400 6.750 8.700 7.3007.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.8009.800 9.35011.900 9.6008.65011.500Final:

Place: 21 25 26 22 18 20 24 

David Keane231
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.200 2.800 2.0002.3002.6003.000Diff:24 
8.1508.050 5.150 7.800 8.1508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.05010.950 10.1509.800 10.3507.75011.050Final:

Place: 24 21T 21T 8 25 27 25 

Gianni Galante321
Eric Will- SC

2.800 2.800 2.3003.0002.4003.100Diff:25 
6.8507.650 6.100 7.850 6.6508.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.4509.450 9.15010.550 11.3508.20010.750Final:

Place: 12T 26 25 11T 22 26 26 

Jack Baker89
Arizona Prestige- AZ

2.200 3.000 2.0002.3002.4003.300Diff:26 
7.2508.250 4.750 8.000 7.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.35010.300 9.25010.000 11.1007.15011.550Final:

Place: 27 27 24 27 13T 12T 27 

Zack Landrum804
The Klub Gym- SC

0.000 2.700 2.6002.2000.0000.000Diff:27 
8.0500.000 0.000 8.400 8.5000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
32.15011.200 10.65010.300 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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